
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino 1101

José Carlos Figueiredo 1102

Nuno Serrano 1103

Ivo Miguel Tavares 1104

Emilien le Borgne ICVL 239456

Alexandre Stricher ICVL132464

Carlos Silva 1370

Sancho Ramalho 3370

Pedro Filipe Morais 2260

Silvia Pereira Coutinho 2261

Paula Joaquim 2196

Sofia Escarigo 2195

João Botequilha 2792

Magda Ferreira 2793

Sérgio Magno 2388

Ana Joaquim 2389

Rodolfo Serrano 2320

Andreia Serrano 2262

Ana Faria 2259

Rita Nepomuceno 2269

Carmelina Bellas EP06873-ESP/GA

Shirley Fernández IT/LSC-00158-ESP

Nuno Marques 1681

Filipe Menezes 1046

Nuno Gonçalves Geada 1573

Sofia Duarte Geada 1571

Filipe Maia 2798

Tiago Caio 2885

Jorge Santos Silva 1524

Helena Silva 1529

Patrícia Carreiro 1780

Paulo Rego 1779

João Paulo Martinho 819

Nuno Machado da Costa 2007

Luís Teixeira 304

Natércia Costa 1071

João Gonçalves 2268

Pedro Condessa 3324

Pedro Carregosa 2600

Ekta Sureschandre 2750

Filipe Madureira 2022

Vitor Sousa 4446

Júlio Moreira AP

Anibal Rocha AP

Jessica Alves Atouguia 5814

Joana Atouguia 5859

Diogo Rodrigues 5812

André Silva Curinha AP

Ângelo Lage AP

Liliana Santos AP

Valentim Miranda AP

João Santos AP

A Comissão Organizadora, 06/05/2025

Gaia Eco Rally

Campeonato Portugal Novas Energias PRIO

10 a 11 de maio de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Equipa Lic Nº CPNE

XKia - Acp Electric – Bp 40641 Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino 1101 KIA EV3

APÂngelo Lage26

X2 Nuno Serrano 1103 KIA EV3 Kia - Acp Electric – Bp 4064

X3 Emilien Le Borgne ICVL 239456 Dacia Spring 65

X4 Carlos Silva 1370 BMW I3 Prolama Competicao 2413

X5 Pedro Filipe Morais 2260 Hyundai Ioniq 5 Premium 73 kW

X6 Paula Joaquim 2196 Tesla Model3 Uve Eco Rally Team 4226

X7 João Botequilha 2792 Volvo EX30

X8 Sérgio Magno 2388 Peugeot  E-3008 Prio - Peugeot 3379

X9 Rodolfo Serrano 2320 Tesla Model 3 Uve Eco Rally Team | Atlante 4225

X10 Ana Faria 2259 Hyundai Kauai Uve Eco Rally Team 4226

X11 Carmelina Bellas EP06873-ESP/GA Hyundai Kona

X12 Nuno Marques 1681 toyota bz4x Prolama Competicao 2413

X14 Nuno Gonçalves Geada 1573 Mini Cooper SE

X15 Filipe Maia 2798 Polestar 4

X16 Jorge Santos Silva 1524 KIA E Niro

X17 Patrícia Carreiro 1780 Cupra Born Prolama Competicao 2413

X18 João Paulo Martinho 819 Peugeot e-208 Prio - Peugeot 3379

X19 Luís Teixeira 304 KIa EV6 GT line RWD

X20 João Gonçalves 2268 BMW I3S Uve Eco Rally Team | Atlante 4225

21 Pedro Carregosa 2600 Peugeot E-3008

X22 Filipe Madureira 2022 Toyota BZ4X

23 Júlio Moreira AP Citroen eC4x

X24 Jessica Alves Atouguia 5814 Renault 5

X25 Diogo Rodrigues 5812 Smart #3 Brabus

Total Inscritos: 26

27 Valentim Miranda AP Skoda Enyaq




